
Treat Yourself...
Price List & Services

Hair Our price structure reflects the nature of our training salons.  The trainee 
therapists and stylists will offer you the very best service in our new salons.  
Please give 24 hours’ notice if an appointment needs to be cancelled.  Gift 
vouchers are available for our services and products.

Cutting

Styling 

Treatments

Perming

Colouring

Specialised Services
Dry/Wet Cut
Cut and Finish 
Total Re-Style 
Gents Cut & Finish 
Clipper Cut

£5.00 
£7.00
£14.00
£5.00 
£3.00

Blow-Dry 
Shampoo & Set 
Hair-Up
Spiral Curls

£6.00 
£5.50 
£8.50 
£8.50

Intensive Conditioning 
Treatment

£3.00

Move It (Root lift) 
Wave It (Soft curls) 
Curl It (Firm curls)

£14.00
£14.00
£14.00

Longer hair - extra £5.00 

Perfecton Rinse
Colour Fresh (Semi)

Colour Touch (QUASI) 
Root Re-Touch    
Full Head Colour  
Partial Head Foils  
Full Head Foils  
Cap Highlights   
Lightening & Toning 
 

(Available to purchase for home use)

£3.00
£10.00

£15.00
£14.00
£16.50
£16.00
£25.00
£10.00
£25.00

Fashion Colour  
Colour Remover  
Toner    
Colour Correction 

from 
from 
from
from 

£30.00
£30.00
£5.50
£30.00

All prices started are the 
starting price.  The full price 

will be given following a 
consultation. All chemical 

treatments require a skin test 
48 hours prior to treatment.

Beauty
Face and Body Therapies

Mini Facial                                                                             
Luxury Facial 
                                  
Additional Facial 
Electrotherapy Treatment  
Back Massage                                                                                                                
Full Body Massage                                                                                                      
Hot Stone Back Massage                                                                                             
Hot Stone Body massage                 
Additional Body 
Electrotherapy Treatment      
Make-Up Application                                                          

                                         

£6.50

£9.00 

x
x
x
x
x

x
£6.00

Hands & Feet

File and Polish 
Gel Polish                                                                   
Manicure                                                                              
Luxury Manicure 
     
Pedicure                                                                                
Luxury Pedicure 
         

Full Set of Nail Extensions                                                  

Maintenance and 
Rebalancing of Nail 
Extensions 
Professional Nail Extension 
Soak Off and Manicure      

£4.00
£5.00
£5.00
£9.00

£7.00
£9.00

£12.00

£6.00

£7.00

(Includes steam and extraction)    

Waxing

Eyebrow Wax                                                                      
Upper Lip                                                                            
Chin                                                                                      
Underarm                                                                            
Half Leg                                                                         
Full Leg                                                                                                                      
Bikini                                                                                                                          
Forearm                                                                                                                   
Male Back Wax                                                                                                          
Male Chest Wax                                                                  

£3.50
£3.50
£4.00
£4.50
£7.00
£8.00
£4.50
£4.50
£6.00
£6.00

@scarborough_TEC 

Scarborough TEC

image@scarboroughTEC.ac.uk   |   (01472) 311222 ext: 6163

Contact Us:

£6.00 
£8.50
£17.00
£6.00 
£3.50

£7.50 
£6.50 
£10.00 
£10.00

£17.00
£17.00
£17.00

£4.00
£12.00

£18.00
£17.00
£20.00
£20.00
£30.00
£30.00
£30.00

£8.50

£11.00 

£4.50
£8.50
£12.50
£10.50
£14.50

£4.50
£7.00

(Includes a cleanse and moisture 
prior to application)  

(Hands or Toes)   

(Hands or Toes)    

(Includes a mask and mitts)   

(Includes a mask and booties)   
All manicures and pedicures include a polish of your desire.   

£4.50
£6.00
£7.00
£10.00

£8.00
£10.00

£18.00

£9.00

£9.00

(Acrylic, Fibreglass, Silk Wraps or Gel)  

(Including the knee)   

£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
£5.00
£8.00
£9.00
£5.50
£5.50
£7.00
£7.00

Lash and Brow

Eyebrow Shaping 
                                 
Eyelash Lash tint*                                                             
Eyebrow Tint*                                                                    
Lashes*                                                

£2.00

£3.00
£3.00
£4.50

£2.50

£4.00
£4.00
£5.50

(Tweezing only)   

(Strip or clusters)  

Therapist Senior Therapist

Stylist Senior StylistStylist Senior Stylist

Therapist Senior Therapist Therapist Senior Therapist


