



Our price structure reflects the nature of our training salons. The trainee therapists and stylists will offer you the very best service in our new salons.

Please give 24 hours' notice if an appointment needs to be cancelled. Gift vouchers are available for our services and products.

Cutting	Stylist Se	enior Stylist
Dry/Wet Cut	£5.00	£6.00
Cut and Finish	£7.00	£8.50
Total Re-Style	£14.00	£17.00
Gents Cut & Finish	£5.00	£6.00
Clipper Cut	£3.00	£3.50
Styling		
Blow-Dry	£6.00	£7.50
Shampoo & Set	£5.50	£6.50
Hair-Up	£8.50	£10.00
Spiral Curls	£8.50	£10.00
Treatments		
Intensive Condition Treatment	ning	£3.00

Perming	Stylist Seni	or Stylist
Move It (Root lift) Wave It (Soft curls) Curl It (Firm curls) Longer hair - extra £5.00 Colouring	£14.00 £ £14.00 £	17.00
Perfecton Rinse Colour Fresh (Semi) (Available to purchase for home		£4.00 £12.00
Colour Touch (QUASI) Root Re-Touch Full Head Colour	£14.00	£18.00 £17.00 £20.00

Colour Fresh (Semi)	£10.00	£12.00
(Available to purchase for home use)	
Colour Touch (QUASI)	£15.00	£18.00
Root Re-Touch	£14.00	£17.00
Full Head Colour	£16.50	£20.00
Partial Head Foils	£16.00	£20.00
Full Head Foils	£25.00	£30.00
Cap Highlights	£10.00	£30.00
Lightening & Toning	£25.00	£30.00

Specialised Services

Fashion Colour	from	£30.00
Colour Remover	from	£30.00
Toner	from	£5.50
Colour Correction	from	£30.00

All prices started are the starting price. The full price will be given following a consultation. All chemical treatments require a skin test 48 hours prior to treatment.

Contact Us:

@scarborough_TEC

Scarborough TEC

image@scarboroughTEC.ac.uk | (01472) 311222 ext: 6163

Face and Body Therapies	Therapist S	Senior Therapist	Hands & Feet	Therapist Se	enior Therapist	Waxing	Therapist	Senior Therapis
Mini Facial	£6.50	£8.50	File and Polish (Hands or Toes)	£4.00	£4.50	Eyebrow Wax	C2 F0	64.00
	10.30	10.30	Gel Polish (Hands or Toes)	£5.00	£6.00		£3.50	£4.00
Luxury Facial						Upper Lip	£3.50	£4.00
(Includes steam and extraction)	£9.00	£11.00	Manicure	£5.00	£7.00	Chin	£4.00	£4.50
Additional Facial			Luxury Manicure	£9.00	£10.00	Underarm	£4.50	£5.00
Electrotherapy Treatment	X	£4.50	(Includes a mask and mitts)			Half Leg (Including the knee	e) £7.00	£8.00
Back Massage	X	£8.50	Pedicure	£7.00	£8.00	Full Leg	£8.00	£9.00
Full Body Massage	X	£12.50	Luxury Pedicure	£9.00	£10.00	Bikini	£4.50	£5.50
Hot Stone Back Massage	X	£10.50	(Includes a mask and booties)			Forearm	£4.50	£5.50
Hot Stone Body massage	X	£14.50	All manicures and pedicures include a polish of	of your desire.		Male Back Wax	£6.00	£7.00
Additional Body			Full Set of Nail Extensions	£12.00	£18.00	Male Chest Wax	£6.00	£7.00
Electrotherapy Treatment	X	£4.50	(Acrylic, Fibreglass, Silk Wraps or Gel)					
Make-Up Application	£6.00	£7.00	Maintenance and	£6.00	£9.00	Lash and Brow		
(Includes a cleanse and moisture prior to application)			Rebalancing of Nail Extensions	67.00	CO 00	Eyebrow Shaping (Tweezing only)	£2.00	£2.50
			Professional Nail Extension	17.00	£9.00	Eyelash Lash tint*	£3.00	£4.00
			Soak Off and Manicure			Eyebrow Tint*	£3.00	£4.00
						Lashes* (Strip or clusters)	£4.50	£5.50